County
Alamance
Alexander
Alleghany
Anson
Ashe
Avery
Beaufort
Bertie
Bladen
Brunswick
Buncombe
Burke
Cabarrus
Caldwell
Camden
Carteret
Caswell
Catawba
Chatham
Cherokee
Chowan
Clay
Cleveland
Columbus
Craven
Cumberland
Currituck
Dare
Davidson
Davie
Duplin
Durham
Edgecombe
Forsyth
Franklin
Gaston
Gates
Graham
Granville
Greene
Guilford
Halifax
Harnett
Haywood
Henderson
Hertford
Hoke
Hyde
Iredell
Jackson
Johnston
Jones

Lee
Lenoir
Lincoln
Macon
Madison
Martin
Mcdowell
Mecklenburg
Mitchell
Montgomery

ASU

1,366
73
18

ECU
149
1

15

266
53
50
80

31
107
28
30
218
16
v
59
10
83

o

401
449
920
130
82
33
75
198
181
243
83
75
35

61
85
280
163
93

22
58
38
18
99

328
20
100
305
27

117
21
418

12

ECSU
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Table 10
Home County of |n-State Undergraduate Degree Credit Headcount Enrollment
in the University of North Carolina by I nstitution, Fall 2007

NCA&T NCCU NCSA NCSU UNC-A UNC-CH UNC-C

153 47 1 272 15 243 126
2 2 - 32 4 21 58
2 - - 7 2 10 7

15 15 - 38 3 12 36
3 - - 35 5 23 7
- - - 23 7 12 3

21 28 1 v 1 36 10

45 32 - 47 - 16 2

17 14 - 56 - 22 12

24 13 3 109 10 62 48

38 15 3 364 1,205 350 218
4 7 2 122 100 92 75

39 21 3 323 19 234 1,207
9 2 - 73 17 69 68
9 2 - 26 - 8 1

19 4 1 165 1 97 16

26 8 - 27 1 23 2

21 10 2 273 42 172 319

35 20 1 131 25 123 37
- - 1 26 9 20 2
3 4 1 37 - 19 5
- - - 10 7 17 3

28 15 2 127 17 108 219

25 16 - 920 - 48 17

54 33 3 229 9 100 35

295 154 4 563 1 378 282
4 2 - 37 3 14 10
- 4 - 91 9 56 21

65 30 4 219 9 138 214
8 - - v 13 42 64
35 37 - 75 2 26 5
343 2,027 1 627 56 669 173
49 74 - 88 2 37 18
365 151 96 828 105 625 517
29 40 - 149 4 38 8
62 27 2 285 29 195 667
11 6 1 23 - 11 4
- - - 10 1 6 2
54 114 1 112 3 51 14
13 12 - 28 - 11 3
2,146 130 25 1,202 81 1,054 539
96 56 - 111 - 41 5
34 33 1 170 56 64 20
- 1 - 65 37 45 32
2 4 4 108 167 113 130
36 40 - 34 1 19 2
36 20 - 28 1 14 20
3 - - 6 1 - -

36 23 1 249 35 153 556
- - 2 38 15 23 1

38 26 1 441 2 112 25

24 14 - 19 - 5 3

38 13 - 163 2 69 36

59 52 1 114 2 64 10
2 3 1 103 19 92 309
1 - - 16 17 19 6
- - 1 16 40 13 6

32 19 - 45 - 22 1
2 4 - 42 34 24 41

592 379 35 1,502 156 1,799 6,002
- - - 21 31 11 4

14 10 - 37 - 22 20

UNC-G
522
24
11
26

~

21
30
16

171
127

&8

33
60
210
151

24
11
82
67

245

30
380
75

17
425
37
1,269
66
174

72

3,155
47
55
26
56
10
18

234
12
81

81
29
74
10

12
27
761
12
51

UNC-P

N

190

20

UNC-W

WCU

412
260

o

106
630
53

14
111
257

24

110
458

WSSU
58
12

25

10

1
1
19
17
56

19
29
20

41
10
10
137

107

18
163
38
1,588

Total
1,948
314
83
263
323
197

349
417
792
3,559
1,009
2,555
731
196
782
206
1,990
742
261
287
137
1,076
635
1,186
6,920
338
503
1,638
507
501
5,241
637
7,009
531
2,285
175
109
600
194
10,450
751
848
720
1,006
331
514
38
2,054
766
1471
139
775
e
944
376
132
335
425
15,172
165
249



County
Moore

Nash

New Hanover
Northampton
Onslow
Orange
Pamlico
Pasquotank
Pender
Perquimans
Person

Pitt

Polk
Randolph
Richmond
Robeson
Rockingham
Rowan
Rutherford
Sampson
Scotland
Stanly
Stokes
Surry

Swain
Transylvania
Tyrrell
Union
Vance
Wake
Warren
Washington
Watauga
Wayne
Wilkes
Wilson
Yadkin
Yancey
Unknown

In-State Total

ASU
103
44
137
3
74
291
7

9
13
4
37
61
31
128
15
14
75
148
106
11
19
62
51
154
5
57
1
307
22
1,379
2

2
918
28
351
17
98
24

12,845

ECU
v
325
232
35
306
103
33
86
47
38
31
6,603
6
80
38
80
51
80
16
85
36
35
16
53
2

9
12
84
72
1,972
25
38
8
462
19
285
27
3

17,348

ECSU

42

v8E 8o

1
532

111

B £
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19
14
27
65
21
98

29

24

2,459

FSU
44
48
49
19
42

5734

Table 10

Home County of |n-State Undergraduate Degree Credit Headcount Enrollment

NCA&T
25
75
58
47
61
51

5
18
28

6
17

135
84
27
72
99
46
22
32
14

8
16

2

4
53
62

580
28
23
76

9
49

2

4

6,954

in the University of North Carolina by I nstitution, Fall 2007

NCCU
14
42
35
39
24

145
9
20
5
5
47
61
41
19
47
14
20

I
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NCSA
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PN

335

NCSU
225
245
557

45
201
434

22

56

88

24

v
286

16
231

40
133
123
234

61
125

48
110

65
121

10

26

6

391
66
6,967

29

23

75
298

64
205

46

8

22,242

UNC-A UNC-CH

14
10
34
13
132

(5 IST, RN

3171

169
118
319
9
106
1,331
10
31
33
9
45
200
26
126
24
63
93
129
57
39
31
79
39
81
14
27
3
230
45
2,606
15
8
80
126
64
84
17
15

14,513

UNC-C
69
38

106
2
49
105
6
26
1
1
31
1
125

R&EL

3
96
10
24

273
58
68

1
28
1
959
4
688
1

1
11
24
47
15
69
9

15,809

UNC-G
101

104
27
68

361
15
10
31
14
70
75
55

517

136
418
102
31
51
38
76
97
119
20
21

85
61
996
11

28
50

23
71

13,507

UNC-P UNC-W

122
15
68

2
83
29

86
69
2,286
5
605
150
1
19
233
9
18
80
13
69
31
40
40
68
14
79
21
50
17
26
3
15
5
144
29
1,200
6

7
24
102
12
42
10
1

9,379

WCU
24
15
26
31
63

2

3

3

2
10
17
35
58
9

7
18
77
139
9

4
27
25
48
118
91
140
3
353
2

1
14
11
59
6
31
29

6,549

Total
1,101
1,212
4,048

303
1,736
3234

138

806

562

227

407
7,699

223
1,532

566
2,548
1,072
1,406

631

666

588

791

458

779

187

322

59
2,606

18,444
220
228

1,189
1,432
716
862
430
128

146,403



